2020 Ward Map

WARD 2

Elizabeth Kazinskas

29 Century Way
978-337-1533
EKazinskas@gardner-ma.gov

Ward 3 Councillor

Nathan R. Boudreau

81 Church St, #1
978-807-0829
NBoudreau@gardner-ma.gov

Ward 4 Councillor

Karen G. Hardern

158 Greenwood St, #2
978-340-3411
KHardern@gardner-ma.gov

Ward 5 Councillor
Aleksander H. Dernalowicz
978-973-1255
ADernalowicz@gardner-ma.gov

ccormier@gardner-ma.gov

Ronald F. Cormier

55 Wickman Drive
978-632-3872
roncormier@gardner-ma.gov

Atty Scott J. Graves

69 Lakeview Drive
978-632-6556
sgravelawoffice37@gmail.com

Judy Mack

28 Chapel Street
978-340-1838
jmack@gardner-ma.gov

George Tyros

235 Saunders Street
978-340-3411
gtyros@gardner-ma.gov
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Cowee Pond

WARD 5 .
Aleksander H. Dernalowicz, Esq.
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Ward 1 Councillor James S. Boone % N g I 2
Atty James M Walsh 50 Ash Street &
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Ward 2 Councillor Craig R. Cormier 0
Elizabeth J. Kazinskas 39 Coleman Street 5
Council President 508-245-7904 99«“

o
.

WARD 1

Atty. James M. Walsh
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Karen G. Hardern
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City of Gardner GIS,
Office of Geographic and Environmental Information
(MassGIS), Commonwealth of Massachusetts, EOEA




